
 
 
 
 
 

EXHIBIT 4 



Zip Codes within PGHC’s Current Primary and Secondary Service Areas*  

 

PGHC PSA Location

FY2013 

Discharges

Percent          

of Total

Cumulative 

Percent

20785 Hyattsville 1,528           12.3% 12.3%

20743 Capitol Heights 1,509           12.1% 24.4%

20747 District Heights 759              6.1% 30.4%

20784 Hyattsville 711              5.7% 36.1%

20774 Upper Marlboro 686              5.5% 41.6%

20706 Lanham 678              5.4% 47.1%

20737 Riverdale 450              3.6% 50.7%

20748 Temple Hills 386              3.1% 53.8%

20746 Suitland 375              3.0% 56.8%

20710 Bladensburg 333              2.7% 59.5%

20745 Oxon Hill 326              2.6% 62.1%

PGHC SSA

20721 Bowie 321              2.6% 64.7%

20772 Upper Marlboro 275              2.2% 66.9%

20744 Fort Washington 233              1.9% 68.7%

20781 Hyattsville 207              1.7% 70.4%

20783 Hyattsville 205              1.6% 72.0%

20770 Greenbelt 172              1.4% 73.4%

20782 Hyattsville 158              1.3% 74.7%

20735 Clinton 150              1.2% 75.9%

20716 Bowie 138              1.1% 77.0%

20715 Bowie 123              1.0% 78.0%

20722 Brentwood 120              1.0% 78.9%

20740 College Park 105              0.8% 79.8%

20707 Laurel 104              0.8% 80.6%

20712 Mount Rainier 101              0.8% 81.4%

20720 Bowie 92                0.7% 82.2%

20708 Laurel 87                0.7% 82.9%

20705 Beltsville 84                0.7% 83.5%

20904 Silver Spring 54                0.4% 84.0%

20769 Glenn Dale 41                0.3% 84.3%

20613 Brandywine 37                0.3% 84.6%

20601 Waldorf 36                0.3% 84.9%

20912 Takoma Park 32                0.3% 85.1%

   Total PSA/ SSA 10,616         85.1%

Out of Service Area 1,853           14.9% 100.0%

   Total Discharges 12,469         100.0%

* PSA/SSA excludes Washington D.C. zipcodes


